SMS Club Opportunities 25-26

Name of dub/
Organization

Mission/Purpose

Faculty Advisor

Planned Activities/
Meeting Dates & Times

Every Thursday at 7:45

Fellowship of )
Christian Student led activities to unite Christian students Jason Kinsey a-m.
) Jki Iding.k12.ga. inR #404 (Ch
Athletes &/or ALL STUDENTS WELCOME! Insey@paulding.k12.ga.us n OOmRoom)( orus
Students (Startingin September)
Taylor Harbuck
ing.k12.ga.
To promote/foster/further an interest in science tharbucignp;;:(#zg k12.ga.us Meeting the 3rd Tuesday
through participation in activities related to . . bp of each month 3:40-4:45
STEAM Club . i Ktripp@paulding.k12.ga.us
middle school scienceas well as explores careers Natalie White p.m.
in th i . Meeting in R # .
in the sciences Nwhite@paulding k12.ga.us eeting in Room #603
Charlie Beecham Invitations will be sent to
Cbeecham@paulding.k12.ga.us students when new
To promotethe ideals of academic achievement, Taylor Harbuck members are added.
Beta Club character, service, and leadership among Tharbuck@paulding.k12.ga.us Meetings are 1 time a
students. (By Invitation) Traci Blackstock month.
tblackstock@paulding.k12.ga.us On Wednesday mornings
at 7:55.
Students will be assigned
d fth k aft
SMS Media Traci Blackstock atrgaj?/n?ng isecV\c/)er:pIZteer
To help with book fairs and in the media center. Tblackstock@paulding.k12.ga.us )
Helpers (Media Center) Students report from
8:15 until 8:40 on
assigned days.
. . ) . Assist counselors with
. Aid with new student tours, assist with transition Jane Hamlett ) .
Scoggins . ) middle school transition,
programs, and other special events. To develop Jhamlett@paulding.k12.ga.us
Ambassadors . . . new student tours, and
leadership skills and empower students. Melissa Nelson Graham helb host special events
(must submit application) Mnelsongraham@ paulding.k12.ga.us P eptc ’
Select Thursdays
The Yearbpok and.Photography Clubis an exciting Karen Puckett afterschool until 4:30pm
opportunity formiddle school students to explore Kpuckett@paulding.k12.ga.us
Yearbook their creativity while capturing memorable P P gxisga. *Regular meetings will
Crew moments throughout the school year. Join us to . last 1 hour.
. Katie Tamburo . .
make your mark and preserve our school's story! katiea.tamburo34 @ paulding k12.ga.us During deadlines,
(Limited spots available. Must submit application) ' T meetings may last up to
1.5 hours.
. . Charlie Beecham Select Wednesdays once
h, GA
History Club Savannah, GA trip Cbeecham@paulding.k12.ga.us a month - TBD
Kendall Tripp
1%t and 37 Thursd
Gators in Learn how to crochet and let your creativity Ktripp@paulding.k12.ga.us an urs. ay
. : : before school at 7:45am
Stitches shine. Susan Robinson (starting in September)
Surobinson@paulding.k12.ga.us g P
All 4-H curriculum is tied to the CCGPS & will . .
4-H develop skills that students can use in the Josie Davis 8/22,10/24, 01/30,

classroom as well in their everyday lives.

jdavis@paulding.k12.ga.us

03/27




